IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2738U
October 2019
PACSystems™ RX3i PROFINET Scanner &
Advanced PROFINET Scanner
Firmware Version 3.20
RX3i PROFINET Scanner RX3i Advanced PROFINET Scanner
IC695PNS001-BDBE1 2 IC695PNS101-ACAC1 2

IC695HSC308 High Speed Counter Module. The PNS101 may also be used as a standard PROFINET scanner when
Sequence of Events is disabled.
Ordering Information
IC695PNS001 PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000 with four Ports
(two SFP connections, two RJ45 connections)
Includes a blank SD card
IC695PNS001CA Conformal Coated PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000 with four Ports
(two SFP connections, two RJ45 connections)
Includes a blank SD card
IC695PNS101 PACSystems RX3i Advanced PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000 with four Ports
(two SFP connections, two RJ45 connections)
Includes a blank SD card
GFK-2738U  October 2019
 4
IC695PNS101CA Conformal Coated PACSystems RX3i Advanced PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000 with four
Ports (two SFP connections, two RJ45 connections)
Includes a blank SD card
IC695SPC100 RX3i 10/100/1000Base-T copper SFP
IC695SPF002 RX3i 100Base-FX (fiber 2 km) SFP (Multi-mode fiber - MMF)
IC695SPF550 RX3i 1000Base-SX (fiber 550 m) SFP (MMF)
IC695SPF010 RX3i 1000Base-LX (fiber 10 km) SFP (Single-mode fiber - SMF)
Specifications
PROFINET Support PROFINET Version 2.3 Class A I/O Device
Redundantly controlled operation implements PROFINET V2.3 Type S-2 System Redundancy
PAC Machine Edition Version